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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 430 430 400 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 400 460 400 390 - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 120 120 120 120 60 -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 60 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 384 424 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

447 216 663 341 322 0 1 217 0 0 0 218

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

560 123 683 337 346 0 0 207 9 8 0 190

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

153 98 251 111 140 0 0 86 0 2 0 84

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

46 14 60 12 48 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

155 182 337 231 106 0 0 70 0 0 0 70

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 300 144 2017-18 1 2018-19 87 19 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only)

40

2017-18 300 203 2018-19 1 2019-20 141 6 210000(Two Lakh Ten
Thousand Only)

73

2018-19 400 218 2019-20 2 2020-21 139 25 230000(Two Lakh
Thirty Thousand Only)

59



UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 570 232 2016-17 0 2018-19 135 111 240000(Two Lakh
Fourty Thousand Only)

13

2016-17 570 204 2017-18 9 2019-20 138 97 265000(Two Lakh
Sixty Five Thousand
Only)

19

2017-18 390 169 2018-19 15 2020-21 133 64 310000(Three Lakh
Ten Thousand Only)

8

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 120 33 2015-16 0 2018-19 25 12 160000(One Lakh
Sixty Thousand Only)

8

2015-16 120 37 2016-17 0 2019-20 23 11 182000(One Lakh
Eighty Two Thousand
Only)

8

2016-17 60 44 2017-18 0 2020-21 20 5 208000(Two Lakh
Eight Thousand Only)

12

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 30 30 2018-19 24 22 312000(Three Lakh
Tweleve Thousand
Only)

0

2019-20 60 40 2019-20 31 28 360000(Three Lakh
Sixty Thousand Only)

0

2020-21 60 60 2020-21 32 26 385000(Three Lakh
Eighty Five Thousand
Only)

2

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 424 248 2018-19 208 170 288000(Two Lakh
Eighty Eight Thousand
Only)

7

2018-19 454 271 2019-20 209 162 314000(Three Lakh
Fourteen Thousand
Only)

6



2019-20 424 215 2020-21 178 139 320000(Three Lakh
Twenty Thousand
Only)

8

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 202

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 8 7 2

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2021 - 22 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

0 0 0

Online Education

1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time. Yes

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs. Maharaja Agrasen University offers students to get enrolled in courses offered by SWAYAM. The list of courses discussed with
the students by their course coordinators in the beginning of each semester alongwith the appraisal system.

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months). 0

4. The period of delay in conducting exams (in months). 0

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 390013 (Three Lakh Ninty Thousand Thirteen Only) 802569 (Eight Lakh Two Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Nine
Only)

626338 (Six Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred Thirty
Eight Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 458348 (Four Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Fourty
Eight Only)

3172504 (Thirty One Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Five
Hundred four Only)

2864497 (Twenty Eight Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Four
Hundred Ninty Seven Only)



Engineering Workshops 251367 (Two Lakh Fifty One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty
Seven Only)

692655 (Six Lakh Ninty Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five
Only)

1005452 (Ten Lakh Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Two
Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

92753 (Ninty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Three Only) 2188846 (Twenty One Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Eight
Hundred Fourty Six Only)

1066919 (Ten Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Ninteen
Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 68172330 (Six Crore Eighty One Lakh Seventy Two Thousand
Three Hundred Thirty Only)

94276510 (Nine Crore Fourty Two Lakh Seventy Six Thousand
Five Hundred Ten Only)

93420205 (Nine Crore Thirty Four Lakh Twenty Thousand Two
Hundred Five Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

4232697 (Fourty Two Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Six Hundred
Ninty Seven Only)

9405388 (Ninty Four Lakh Five Thousand Three Hundred
Eighty Eight Only)

14604330 (One Crore Fourty Six Lakh Four Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Only )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 85930 (Eighty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Only) 232500 (Two Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) 260800 (Two Lakh Sixty Thousand Eight Hundard Only)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 1 1 2

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 2 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 2 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 218000 342500 178000

Amount Received in Words Two Lakh Eighteen Thousand Only Three Lakh Fourty Two Thousand Five Hundared Only One Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 4 2 2

Total no. of Client Organizations 4 2 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 154380 50000 250000

Amount Received in Words One Lakh Fifty Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Only Fifty Thousand Only Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

4 1 1



Total no. of Participants 205 5 8

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

175000 20000 32000

Total Annual Earnings in Words One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Only Twenty Thousand Only Thirty Two Thousand Only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

18-10-2019 17-10-2024 2.13

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Richa 39 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 171 Yes 03-07-2015 -- Regular

2 Dr Kuldeep Chand 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 02-08-2017 -- Regular

3 Dr Nitin 39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 154 Yes 28-07-2014 -- Regular

4 Dr Promil Diwan 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 77 Yes 05-08-2015 -- Regular

5 Dr Sheetal Thakur 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 110 Yes 06-08-2018 -- Regular

6 Dr Leena Pawar 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 111 Yes 12-09-2018 -- Regular

7 Dr Yogita Gautam 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 11 Yes 17-08-2020 -- Regular

8 Mr Yogesh Sharma 39 Assistant Professor Male LLM 103 Yes 27-06-2013 -- Regular

9 Mr Vishal Kalyan 38 Assistant Professor Male M.A 96 Yes 12-08-2013 -- Regular

10 Mr Rajesh Kumar 47 Assistant Professor Male LLM 84 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Regular

11 Dr Vishal Kumar 47 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-04-2014 -- Regular

12 Dr Anil Kumar Parti 65 Professor Male Ph.D 456 Yes 29-01-2016 -- Regular



13 Dr Dharamveer 44 Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 15-07-2019 -- Regular

14 Dr Vinay Chamoli 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 22-01-2016 -- Regular

15 Dr Mehar Singh
Kaushik

67 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 365 Yes 10-02-2014 -- Regular

16 Dr Ranbir 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 08-06-2018 -- Regular

17 Dr Dikshit Gupta 36 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 08-01-2014 -- Regular

18 Ms Manjula Gupta 37 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 132 Yes 16-07-2014 -- Regular

19 Ms Neha Dev 39 Assistant Professor Female Post graduate
Diploma in
Marketing
Management

102 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

20 Ms Neeru Gupta 42 Assistant Professor Female MBA 216 Yes 20-08-2015 -- Regular

21 Ms Sarita 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 67 Yes 01-11-2016 -- Regular

22 Ms Baljeet Kaur 33 Assistant Professor Female MBA 71 Yes 08-02-2016 -- Regular

23 Ms Manisha Rohila 28 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 60 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

24 Dr Sangeeta 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 08-06-2018 -- Regular

25 Ms Shailja 29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 53 Yes 08-06-2018 -- Regular

26 Dr Kiran Chanda 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 02-04-2019 -- Regular

27 Ms Shivani Mahajan 32 Assistant Professor Female MBA 108 Yes 19-08-2014 -- Regular

28 Mr Karnail Singh 43 Assistant Professor Male MTM (Master of
Tourism
Management)

228 Yes 21-07-2014 -- Regular

29 Ms Diksha 25 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 24 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

30 Ms Geeta Devi 24 Assistant Professor Female MBA 24 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

31 Dr Sonia Jindal 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

32 Mr Hitesh Thakur 32 Assistant Professor Male MBA 72 Yes 12-01-2015 -- Regular

33 Mr Rishi Prakash 49 Assistant Professor Male MBA 246 Yes 16-01-2015 -- Regular

34 Dr Swati Singh 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 27-09-2019 -- Regular

35 Ms Karamwant Kaur 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 17 Yes 14-01-2020 -- Regular

36 Ms Aashima Mittal 24 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 16 Yes 20-01-2020 -- Regular

37 Ms Nidhi 25 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 16 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

38 Ms Nitasha Kaul 37 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 99 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

39 Dr Neeraj 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 17-02-2020 -- Regular

40 Ms Aayushi Sethi 23 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 3 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

41 Mr OM Dutt 33 Other Male B.A 150 Yes 01-02-2019 -- Regular

42 Dr Satveer Kaur 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 08-03-2021 -- Regular

43 Dr Abhishek Awasthi 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 77 Yes 05-08-2015 -- Regular



44 Dr Shiv Kumar Giri 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 105 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Regular

45 Dr Sourav Gautam 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 09-08-2016 -- Regular

46  Dr Raj Kumar 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 10-04-2021 -- Regular

47 Dr Mamta Bansal 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

48 Dr Ajay Kumar 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 27 Yes 24-04-2021 -- Regular

49 Dr Dinesh Kumar
Sharma

47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

50 Dr Sanjay Panwar 47 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 192 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

51 Dr Punita Sharma 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 03-08-2015 -- Regular

52 Dr Munish Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 43 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

53 Dr RAVI KUMAR
MISHRA

36 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 12-01-2015 -- Regular

54 Dr Nidhi Srivastava 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

55 Dr Sushma Negi 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 29 Yes 18-02-2019 -- Regular

56 Dr Reetika Sood 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Regular

57 Dr Mahesh Kumar
Sharma

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 23 Yes 20-08-2019 -- Regular

58 Mr Mukesh k Verma 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

59 Ms Savita Nain 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A 35 Yes 21-08-2018 -- Regular

60 Dr Gulab Singh 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 23 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

61 Dr Pooja 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 20-08-2019 -- Regular

62 Dr Pankaj Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 8 Yes 06-08-2018 -- Regular

63 Dr Anshu Sharma 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 23-07-2014 -- Regular

64 Dr Prianka Sharma 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 17-07-2013 -- Regular

65 Dr Kulvinder Singh 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 No 17-07-2017 22-04-2021 Regular

66 Dr Manoj Kumar
Dhiman

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 21-01-2020 -- Regular

67 Dr Inder Prakash 66 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

68 Dr Kailash Chandra
Yadav

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 38 No 17-10-2016 28-02-2020 Regular

69 Ms Sugandha
Sangar

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

70 Dr Sunil  Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 No 05-08-2019 31-03-2021 Regular

71 Dr Aparna N
Mahajan

61 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 420 Yes 19-02-2018 -- Regular

72 Dr Pankaj Nanglia 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 20-06-2013 -- Regular



73 Dr Sunaina Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 No 18-10-2012 15-03-2021 Regular

74 Mr Naveen Tyagi 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 68 Yes 08-01-2016 -- Regular

75 Dr Manju 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 No 08-08-2018 19-03-2021 Regular

76 Dr Deepankar
Kumar Ashish

36 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 150 Yes 09-01-2016 -- Regular

77 Mr Preet Pal Singh 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 No 09-01-2015 23-03-2021 Regular

78 Mr Varun 36 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 No 08-01-2016 12-08-2020 Regular

79 Mr Himanshu
Sharma

34 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 22-01-2016 -- Regular

80 Dr Shilpa Gupta 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 181 Yes 03-05-2019 -- Regular

81 Dr Rahul Gupta 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 08-05-2015 -- Regular

82 Mr Atul Sharma 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 102 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

83 Dr Paramjit Singh 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 90 Yes 31-07-2013 -- Regular

84 Dr Gyan Prakash
Govil

70 Professor Male Ph.D 564 Yes 01-09-2018 -- Regular

85 Dr Suneev Anil
Bansal

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 16-08-2018 -- Regular

86 Mr Kunal Singh 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 04-08-2015 -- Regular

87 Ms Mamta Rani 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 32 Yes 12-01-2018 -- Regular

88 Mr Rohit Chandel 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 No 08-01-2016 25-03-2021 Regular

89 Dr Virat Khanna 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 28-07-2014 -- Regular

90 Dr Vineet Mehan 39 Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 19-08-2014 -- Regular

91 Mr Sushil Kumar 46 Associate Professor Male M.E. 264 Yes 13-01-2015 -- Regular

92 Mr  Gagan Prakash
Negi

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 08-01-2016 -- Regular

93 Mr Amit Verma 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 198 Yes 08-03-2016 -- Regular

94 Mr  Ranjit Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 176 Yes 19-08-2013 -- Regular

95 Ms Ritika Sharma 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

96 Ms Madhu Bala 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 104 Yes 23-07-2014 -- Regular

97 Mr  Kaushik
Adhikary

37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 No 21-07-2014 20-03-2021 Regular

98 Mr Vinod Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 117 Yes 04-05-2021 -- Regular

99 Dr Deepak Bhagwat 43 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 199 No 16-04-2015 26-08-2020 Regular

100 Ms Swati Modgil 32 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 90 Yes 07-09-2016 -- Regular

101 Mr Navjot Singh
Sethi

37 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 110 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

102 Mr Pankaj Bhateja 35 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 132 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Regular



103 Dr Subhash
Chandra

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 No 05-04-2017 06-03-2020 Regular

104 Mr Ankush Goyal 29 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 60 Yes 17-04-2017 -- Regular

105 Mr  Abhishek 35 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 130 No 17-07-2017 24-03-2021 Regular

106 Ms Preeti Awasthi 32 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 77 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

107 Ms Monika Rana 32 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 95 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

108 Dr Mona Piplani 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

109 Ms Shivani Thakur 32 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 89 Yes 06-08-2018 -- Regular

110 Ms Anjana 33 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 64 Yes 09-07-2018 -- Regular

111 Ms Rashmi Sumbria 28 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 39 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

112 Ms Deepshikha 26 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 30 No 05-03-2019 24-11-2021 Regular

113 Ms Ruchika Garg 29 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 82 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

114 Ms Jyoti Gupta 33 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 120 No 05-08-2019 28-02-2021 Regular

115 Mr Pankaj Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 34 Yes 05-03-2019 -- Regular

116 Mr Abhishek
Chambyal

29 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 56 Yes 02-09-2019 -- Regular

117 Mr Atul Kaundal 30 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 56 Yes 05-09-2019 -- Regular

118 Ms Bhavna Droywn 26 Assistant Professor Female B.Pharm 30 No 12-03-2020 06-09-2021 Regular

119 Ms Sujata Kumari 31 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 44 Yes 14-01-2020 -- Regular

120 Ms Shikha 30 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 80 Yes 16-01-2020 -- Regular

121 Mr Pankaj Kumar 25 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 24 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

122 Dr Amit Aggarwal 43 Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 21-07-2020 -- Regular

123 Mr Ankit Gupta 31 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 120 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Regular

124 Ms Vanita Rani 34 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 75 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Regular

125 Ms Preeti Aneja 34 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 78 No 27-01-2021 24-12-2021 Regular

126 Dr Ladli Kishore 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 139 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

127 Ms Rishu Yadav 29 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 29 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

128 Mr Arvind Kumar 28 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 36 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular

129 Ms Deepika Dutta 32 Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 96 No 22-02-2021 13-11-2021 Regular

130 Dr Yogendra Singh 43 Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 17-03-2021 -- Regular

131 Dr Sunil Kumar
Kaushik

41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 210 No 08-01-2017 28-02-2021 Regular

132 Dr V K Vats 64 Professor Male Ph.D 360 No 03-11-2016 18-02-2021 Regular


